CLEAR FOCUS® Product List
 Tel:  U.S. toll-free 1-800-307-7990  • 707-544-7990
Fax:  707-544-1886  •  Email: headoffice@clearfocus.com • www.clearfocus.com
ImageVue® Exterior-mount Film  [65/35 Perf Pattern • 1.5-mm Holes • Standard Liner: Clear PET]
For HP latex inks, custom-order with solid paper liner (SL)
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
Standard Rolls
CFEABWIV54X25	 54” x 25’	 15 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
CFEABWIV54X100	 54” x 100’	 34 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
CFEABWIV60X100*	 60” x 100’	 37 lbs		  61” x 7” x 7”
Master Rolls
CFEABWIV54X1000	 54” x 1000’	 335 lbs		  Pallet
CFEABWIV60X1000*	 60” x 1000’	 345 lbs		  Pallet
*Not available with solid paper liner in 60”
CLEAR FOCUS products are sold through distributors worldwide. Please contact your CLEAR FOCUS
distributor to place an order.  For the name of the closest CLEAR FOCUS distributor, please contact us.
• As of April 10, 2015   •  Perforation patterns and diameters and weights are approximate.
Important:  Please refer to the printer/ink compatibility data to determine the most suitable film/release liner.  All of our release
liners  can be used with solvent and eco-solvent inks and screen printing.
→ denotes change or new product offering
ClassicVue® Exterior-mount Film [50/50 Perf Pattern • 1.5-mm Holes  • Standard Liner: Clear PET except as noted]
For HP latex inks, custom-order with solid paper liner (SL)
Standard Rolls
CFEABW18X100	 18” x 100’	 10 lbs		  19” x 7” x 7”
CFEABW27X100*	 27” x 100’	 15 lbs		  28” x 7” x 7”
CFEABW36X100	 36” x 100’	 20 lbs		  37” x 7” x 7”
CFEABW54X25		  54” x 25’	 12 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
CFEABW54X100	 54” x 100’	 30 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
Master Rolls
CFEABW18X1000	 18” x 1000’	 100 lbs		  Pallet
CFEABW27X1000	 27” x 1000’	 163 lbs		  Pallet
CFEABW36X1000	 36” x 1000’	 220 lbs		  Pallet
CFEABW54X1000	 54” x 1000’	 280 lbs		  Pallet
*Must be purchased in multiples of two rolls if ordered with the solid paper liner.
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
®
SuperVue® Exterior-mount Film [50/50 Perf Pattern • 2-mm Holes  • Standard Liner: Clear PET]
For HP latex inks, custom-order with solid paper liner (SL)
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
Standard Rolls
CFEABWSV27X100*	 27” x 100’	 15 lbs		  28” x 7” x 7”
CFEABWSV54X25	 54” x 25’	 12 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
CFEABWSV54X100	 54” x 100’	 30 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
CFEABWSV60X100**	 60” x 100’	 31 lbs		  61” x 7” x 7”
Master Rolls
CFEABWSV27X1000	 27” x 1000’	 145 lbs		  Pallet
CFEABWSV54X1000	 54” x 1000’	 280 lbs		  Pallet
CFEABWSV60X1000**	 60” x 1000’	 295 lbs		  Pallet
*Must be purchased in multiples of two rolls if ordered with the solid paper liner.             **Not available with solid paper liner in 60”
Perforated Window Graphics Films
EconoVue® Exterior-mount Film [60/40 Perf Pattern • 1.6-mm Holes  • Standard Liner: Solid Paper]
Recommended for HP latex.  Not UV-cure compatible.
Standard Rolls
CFEVSL54X100-60/40	 54” x 100’	  32 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
CFEVSL60X100-60/40	 60” x 100’	  34 lbs		  61” x 7” x 7”
Master Rolls
CFEVSL54X1000-60/40	 54” x 1000’	 285 lbs		  Pallet
CFEVSL60X1000-60/40	 60” x 1000’	 306 lbs		  Pallet
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
EconoVue® Exterior-mount Film [60/40 Perf Pattern • 1.6-mm Holes  • Standard Liner: Clear PET]
Recommended for UV-cure.  Not compatible with HP latex.
Standard Rolls
CFEVCL54X100-60/40	 54” x 100’	  32 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
→CFEVCL60X100-60/40	60” x 100’	  34 lbs		  61” x 7” x 7”
Master Rolls
CFEVCL54X1000-60/40	54” x 1000’	 235 lbs		  Pallet
Product Code		      Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
EconoVue® Exterior-mount Film [60/40 Perf Pattern • 1.6-mm Holes  • Standard Liner: Do-ALLiner®]
Universal dual-layer liner for most printing methods
Standard Rolls
→CFEVDL54X100-60/40	   54” x 100’	   31 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
Master Rolls
→CFEVDL54X1000-60/40  54” x 1000’			   Pallet
®CLEAR FOCUS® Product List
EconoVue®  Clear Interior-mount Film [60/40 Perf Pattern • 1.6-mm Holes • Standard Liner: Solid Paper]
Primarily for screen printing. Not UV-cure compatible. (White-ink print capability needed for creating one-way-vision effect)
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
Standard Rolls
CFEVISL54X100-60/40	 54” x 100’	 32 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
Master Rolls
CFEVISL54X1000-60/40	54”x 1000’	 300 lbs		  Pallet
EconoVue®  Clear Interior-mount Film [60/40 Perf Pattern • 1.6-mm Holes • Standard Liner: White PET]
For screen printing or UV-cure.  (White-ink print capability needed for creating one-way-vision effect)
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
Standard Rolls
CFEVIWL54X100-60/40	 54” x 100’	  26 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
Master Rolls
CFEVIWL54X1000-60/40 54”x 1000’	 235 lbs		  Pallet
EconoVue®  Clear Interior-mount Film [60/40 Perf Pattern • 1.6-mm Holes • Standard Liner: Do-ALLiner®]
Universal dual-layer liner for most printing methods. (White-ink print capability needed for creating one-way-vision effect)
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
Standard Rolls
→CFEVIDL54X100-60/40	54” x 100’	   31 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
Master Rolls
→CFEVIDL54X1000-60/40 54”x 1000’			   Pallet
→ denotes new product offering
®CLEAR FOCUS® Product List
PosterVue® Interior/Exterior-mount Non-adhesive Film
[65/35 Perf Pattern • 1.5-mm Holes  • Standard Liner: Single-layer White PET]
Not compatible with UV-cure or HP Latex L25500.
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CFNAPVWL54x25	 54” x 25’	 13 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
CFNAPVWL54X100	 54” x 100’	 33 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
AdHereVue® Transfer Adhesive [for use with PosterVue Interior/Exterior-Mount Non-adhesive Film]
CFAV27X100		  27” x 100’	 6 lbs		  28” x 7” x 7”
CFAV10X150		  10” x 150’	 3 lbs		  11” x 4” x 4”
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
Tack’em™ Tape 1 [clear single-sided tape for use with PosterVue Interior/Exterior-Mount Non-adhesive Film]
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CFTTA05X100		  ½” x 100’	 2.5 oz		  Varies by # of rolls
CFTTA1X100		  1”  x 100’	 5 oz		  Varies by # of rolls
Tack’em™ 2 Tape [clear double-sided tape for use with PosterVue Interior/Exterior-Mount Non-adhesive Film]
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CFTTB1X200		  1” x 200’	 13.5 oz 		 Varies by # of rolls
ReflectVue® Exterior-mount Film [70/30 Perf Pattern • 1.5-mm Holes • Standard Liner: Solid Paper]
Not UV-cure compatible
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CFRVSL48X25		  48” x 25’	 12 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
CFRVSL48X100		 48” x 100’	 32 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
EconoVue® Exterior-mount Film [70/30 Perf Pattern • 1.4-mm Holes • Standard Liner: Clear PET]
Recommended for UV-cure.  Not compatible with HP latex.
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
Standard Rolls
CFEVCL54X100-70/30	 54” x 100’	  31 lbs		  55” x 7” x7”
Master Rolls
CFEVCL54X1000-70/30	54” x 1000’       	  260 lbs		 Pallet
EconoVue® Exterior-mount Film [70/30 Perf Pattern • 1.4-mm Holes • Standard Liner: Solid Paper]
Not UV-cure compatible.
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
Standard Rolls
CFEVSL54X100-70/30	 54” x 100’	 34 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
CFEVSL60X100-70/30	 60” x 100’	 37 lbs		  61” x 7” x 7”
Master Rolls
CFEVSL54X1000-70/30	 54” x 1000’	  307 lbs		 Pallet
CFEVSL60X1000-70/30	 60” x 1000’	  335 lbs		 Pallet
→ denotes new product offering
→EconoVue® Exterior-mount Film [80/20 Perf Pattern • 1.5-mm Holes • Standard Liner: Solid Paper]
Not UV-cure compatible
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
Standard Rolls
CFEVSL54X100-80/20	 54” x 100’	   37 lbs		  55” x 7” x7”
→EconoVue® Exterior-mount Film [80/20 Perf Pattern • 1.5-mm Holes • Standard Liner: Clear PET]
Recommended for UV-cure. Testing is recommended with HP latex inks.
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
Standard Rolls
CFEVCL54X100-80/20	 54” x 100’	   37 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
®CLEAR FOCUS® Product List
Optically Clear Pressure-sensitive Overlaminating Films
ClearLam® Polyester Film  [For small-format, flat surfaces only]
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CFCL36X100		  36” x 100’	 9 lbs		  37” x 6” x 6”
CFCL54X100		  54” x 100’	 16 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
CurvaLam® 2-mil Cast PVC Film  [For flat or simple-curved surfaces]
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CFCVL36X100		  36” x 100’	 15 lbs		  37” x 6” x 6”
CFCVL54X25		  54” x 25’	 8 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
CFCVL54X100		  54” x 100’	 20 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
CFCVL60X100		  60” x 100’	 23 lbs		  61” x 7” x 7”
PromoLam® 1.3-mil Cast PVC Film  [For flat or simple-curved surfaces]
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CFPL54X100		  54” x 100’	 18 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
ImageJetVue® Exterior-mount Film — for Aqueous Inkjet Printers
[65/35 Perf Pattern • 1.5-mm Holes • Standard Liner: White PET]
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CFIJVWL36X50		  36” x 50’	 14 lbs		  37” x 6” x 6”
CFIJVWL54X50		  54” x 50’	 20 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
JetVue® Exterior-mount Film — for Aqueous Inkjet Printers
[50/50 Perf Pattern • 2-mm Holes • Standard Liner: White PET]
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CFJVWL36X50		  36” x 50’	 11 lbs		  37” x 6” x 6”
CFJVWL54X50		  54” x 50’	 17 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
Perforated Window Graphics Films for Aqueous Inkjet Printers
DuoVue™ Int/Ext-mount White-on-White Non-adhesive Banner for Double-Sided Printing
[60/40 Perf Pattern  • 1.6-mm Holes  •  Without release liner]
Requires Mesh mode, premasking, or other means of capturing ink overspray
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CFWWDV54X100	 54” x 100’	  30  lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
→24-Vue® Interior/Exterior-mount Two Way Vision Film
[70/30 Perf Pattern • 1.4-mm Holes  • Standard Liner: DoALLiner®]
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CF24VDL54x100	 54” x 100’	 37 lbs		  55” x7” x 7”
→ denotes new product offering
Premium Film/CurvaLam Bundle Packs
Product Name	 Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight	     Carton Dimens.
ClassicWrap® 	 BDLCLCV54X25		 54” x 25’	 Varies by product combination
SuperWrap®	 BDLSVCV54X25		 54” x 25’
ImageWrap®	 BDLIVCV54X25		 54” x 25’
ClassicWrap® 	 BDLCLCV54X100	 54” x 100’
SuperWrap®	 BDLSVCV54X100	 54” x 100’
ImageWrap®	 BDLIVCV54X100	 54” x 100’
SuperWrap®	 BDLSVCV60X100	 60” x 100’
ImageWrap®	 BDLIVCV60X100	 60” x 100’
Bundle packs contain 1 roll of ClassicVue, ImageVue or SuperVue Ext-mt. Film and 1 roll of CurvaLam® cast PVC overlaminate
CLEAR FOCUS® Product List
   Tel:  U.S. toll-free 1-800-307-7990  • 707-544-7990
Fax:  707-544-1886 • Email: headoffice@clearfocus.com • www.clearfocus.com
4-10-2015
→EasyCling™ Interior/Exterior-mount Gloss Clear Polyester Film [Standard Liner: Clear Polyester]
For UV digital, UV screen, latex and conventional screen-print inks
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CFEC54X100		  54” x 100’	  25 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
®
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
→CrystalVue™ Silver Int/Ext-mount Cast PVC  Film  [Standard Liner: Bleached Kraft]
CFCYVS24X25		  24” x 25’	   7 lbs		  28” x 7” x 7”
CFCYVS24X100		 24” x 100’	 14 lbs		  28” x 7” x 7”
CFCYVS48X25		  48” x 25’	 11 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
CFCYVS48X100		 48” x 100’	 25 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
→EtchVue™ Int/Ext-mount  Cast PVC Film  [Standard Liner: Bleached Kraft]
CFETV24X25		  24” x 25’	   7 lbs		  28” x 7” x 7”
CFETV24X100		  24” x 100’	 14 lbs		  28” x 7” x 7”
CFETV48X25		  48” x 25’	 11 lbs	 	 55” x 6” x 6”
CFETV48X100		  48” x 100’	 25 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
→Glass EtchVue™ Int/Ext-mount  Cast PVC Film  [Standard Liner: Bleached Kraft]
CFGETV24X25		  24” x 25’	   7 lbs		  28” x 7” x 7”
CFGETV24X100		 24” x 100’	 14 lbs	 	 28” x 7” x 7”
CFGETV48X25		  48” x 25’	 11 lbs		  55” x 6” x 6”
CFGETV48X100		 48” x 100’	 25 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
CLEAR FOCUS® Product List
Custom sizes available by request.  CrystalVue is also available in Gold (CFCYVGD), Blue (CFCYVB), Green (CFCYVGN) and Rose (CFCYVR) by
custom order.
SunSecure® Interior-mount Film for Security/Privacy/Heat & Light Control
[65/35 Perf Pattern • 1.5-mm Holes  • Standard Liner: Clear PET]
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
CFSSIVCL54X100	 54” x 100’	 34 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
Security/Privacy/Heat & Light Control Window Film (Non-print)
Unperforated Window Graphics Films
Product Code		  Roll Size	 Weight		 Carton Dimens.
PVSee™ Interior/Exterior-mount  Gloss Clear Calendered PVC  [Standard Liner: Solid Paper]
CFPVSSL54X100	 54” x 100’	  31 lbs		  55” x 7” x 7”
→ denotes new product offering